
16H.—l

APPENDIX
IV—
continued.

Summary
of

Valuations
completed

during
the

Year 1921—continued.

[N.B.
—These
figures

refer
to

Sick
and

Funeral
Funds
only,
and
do
not

include
Management
and
other

Funds.]

I

Interest.

Liabilities.

Assets.

«

2

——r—

°.S

I

a

II
Present
Value
of

||

S

.
'

°§f

Name
of
Societv

or
District

S

°

B

S

°c!
-S'S
o
=
"

e

I

*.

£

'~1
€

and
Branch.

Location.
;

o

bj

h

a

j

j

gf

||

«!gg

11
If

I

If

"£?"

F
Ua

ral

"»>

T
°tal"!"ISi?-
Jill

5

|

.11
=J

I

II
bUities-Mlities-W

ill
|

|I
11II
i

pis
|

i

|

ill

£

fc

■<

o

a

|

<

j

S

a.

£

b

ao

ft

I.
O.K.

N.Z.
District.

£

s.
d.

%

%

£

£

££

£

£

££

£

£

£

s.
d.

As
at
31st

December,
1917

........815
1,305
15
0

5-57
4

32,088
10,341

..

42,429
26,927

....
21,788
48,715
6,286

Eden
Temperance
Benefit

Friendly
Society.

As
at
31st

December,
1920

..

..Newmarket,
Auckland

1874
29

59
5

4

5-00
4

1,830

372'..2,202
3,175

....
668
i

3,843
1,641

j

I

1

j

I

;

Wellington
Corporation
Tramways

and
Electric
Lighting
Friendly

Society.
As
at
31st

December,
1919

....
Wellington
South..1909
1

211
335
17
0

4
14

4

5,596
1,520

..

7,116
909....

5,629
6,538

..
578
18
5


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

