APPENDIX IV-continued.

SUMMARY OF VALUATIONS COMPLETED DURING THE YEAR 1921-continued.

[N.B.--These figures refer to Sick and Funeral Funds only, and do not include Management and other Funds.]

Amount of Assets to Lia- bilities per £1 in Deff- ciency Branches.			ช ช่	:	2 8 1 8
.Veficiency,			ધર :	:	578
supplies			£ 6,286	1,641	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
	.11.50'L		£ 48,715	3,843	6,538
Assets.	Present Value of Contributions receivable from Members,		£ 21,788	668	5,629
	Present Value of Functial Liabilities reassured with District Functial Fund,		્ય :	:	:
	Share in Dlatrict Functal Fund,		c+3 :	:	•
	Amount of Own Sick and Funeral Fund.		- £ 26,927	3,175	606
Liabilitics.	Total.		$_{42,429}^{f}$	2,202	7,116
	Present Value of	Contri- bution to Funeral Fund.	ي دب	:	:
		Funeral Lia- bilities.	${f f}_{10,341}$	372	1,520
		Sickness Lia- bilities.	£ 32,088	1,830	5,596
est.	Employed in the Valuation.		% ⁴	4	4
Rate of Interest.	.boire	Gredited for Pe	% 5.57	<u>5.00</u>	4 14
արություն լերու արտան Contributions.			£ s. d. 1,305 15 0	59 5 4	335 17 0
Rumber of Memburs.			815	29	211
.bsnsqo n9dv			 :	1874	1909
Location.				Newmarket, Auckland 1874	rs Ly Wellington South
Name of Society or District and Branch.			I.O.R. N.Z. DISTRICT. As at 31st December, 1917	EDEN TEMPERANCE BENEFT FRIENDLY Society. As at 31st December, 1920	WELLINGTON CORPORATION TRANWAYS AND ELECTRIC LIGHTING FRIENDLY SOLIETY As at 31st December, 1919

Ħ.—1.